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201307260003
04360

07/26/2013
12:16:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SUDDERTH
HAROLD G

Instr
#:20111209000
372950

201307290003
07660

07/29/2013
02:16:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY
DECYNTHIA

Instr
#:20110526000
156310

201307100002
81090

07/10/2013
10:42:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WELLMAN
SHAWN
THOMAS

Instr
#:20060315000
121180

201307100002
81380

07/10/2013
11:11:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20051209000
637980

201307110002
83070

07/11/2013
10:55:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY
DAVID F

Instr
#:20040802000
426240

201307120002
84900

07/12/2013
10:15:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVERRIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20051021000
547410

201307080002
73810

07/08/2013
08:57:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
VANESSA
GERRETTE

21 8 Lot#:37
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201307090002
77740

07/09/2013
09:30:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW
CHARLES A

16 112 Lot#:3304
Book:16
Pg:112
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 33RD
ADDITION

201307090002
77780

07/09/2013
09:39:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES D
KARL

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307150002
88170

07/15/2013
02:35:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COURTNEY
TIFFANY
NICOLE

32 92 Lot#:121
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201307220002
95060

07/22/2013
08:45:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSS
DELANE L

42 14 Lot#:2 Book:42
Pg:14
Sub:THOMPS
ON
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201307250003
02100

07/25/2013
10:24:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM JERRY
SHANE

38 19 Lot#:111
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2



201307260003
04510

07/26/2013
12:58:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MERCER
TRACEY
MCLEMORE

24 113 Lot#:5 Book:24
Pg:113
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS 8TH
SECTOR

201307260003
04800

07/26/2013
01:51:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN
ANDREW
MICHAEL

7 159 Lot#:56 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 3

201307300003
08400

07/30/2013
09:32:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
ALLEN H

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201307310003
10150

07/31/2013
07:54:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WISDOM
JANET G

36 110 Lot#:96 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1

201307310003
11010

07/31/2013
10:32:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DK HOLDINGS
LLC

41 22 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201307310003
11020

07/31/2013
10:32:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DK HOLDINGS
LLC

41 22 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:41 Pg:22
Sub:KEYSTON
E
COMMERCIAL
COMPLEX
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

201307080002
76310

07/08/2013
02:19:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS DAVID
A

21 143 Lot#:5 Book:21
Pg:143
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 9TH
SECTOR

201307090002
77770

07/09/2013
09:39:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
CHERI B

23 124 Lot#:5 Book:23
Pg:124
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
1

201307090002
78050

07/09/2013
09:54:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNHILL
WILLIAM L

16 84 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:84
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR

201307090002
79630

07/09/2013
02:26:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DISNEY JERE
M

32 85 Lot#:503
Book:32 Pg:85
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
PHASE II



201307100002
81330

07/10/2013
10:55:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ARY
CHRISTOPHE
R T

35 6 Lot#:518 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:6
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
5TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7
516A AND 518
AND COMMON
AREA B

201307190002
93430

07/19/2013
10:06:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE M & J
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

25 58 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:58 Sub:CVS
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201307190002
93440

07/19/2013
10:06:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

M & J
PROPERTY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

25 58 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:58 Sub:CVS
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201307180002
92470

07/18/2013
01:57:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAO
VISHWANATH
A

23 57 Lot#:39
Book:23 Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201307260003
04790

07/26/2013
01:51:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
DANA EBETTE

7 15 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:15
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS THIRD
SECTOR


