Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2013/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307260003 04360	07/26/2013 12:16:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SUDDERTH HAROLD G					Instr #:20111209000 372950	
201307290003 07660	07/29/2013 02:16:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY DECYNTHIA					Instr #:20110526000 156310	
201307100002 81090	07/10/2013 10:42:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLMAN SHAWN THOMAS					Instr #:20060315000 121180	
201307100002 81380	07/10/2013 11:11:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20051209000 637980	
201307110002 83070	07/11/2013 10:55:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY DAVID F					Instr #:20040802000 426240	
201307120002 84900	07/12/2013 10:15:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERRIDGE BUILDERS INC					Instr #:20051021000 547410	
201307080002 73810	07/08/2013 08:57:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS VANESSA GERRETTE			21	8		Lot#:37 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201307090002	07/09/2013 09:30:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW CHARLES A			16	112		Lot#:3304 Book:16 Pg:112 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 33RD ADDITION
201307090002 77780	07/09/2013 09:39:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES D KARL						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201307150002 88170	07/15/2013 02:35:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COURTNEY TIFFANY NICOLE			32	92		Lot#:121 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201307220002 95060	07/22/2013 08:45:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSS DELANE L			42	14		Lot#:2 Book:42 Pg:14 Sub:THOMPS ON SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201307250003 02100	07/25/2013 10:24:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODOM JERRY SHANE			38	19		Lot#:111 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2

	1			1					1
201307260003 04510	07/26/2013 12:58:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERCER TRACEY MCLEMORE		24	113	Lot#:5 Book:24 Pg:113 Sub:ROYAL OAKS 8TH SECTOR
201307260003 04800	07/26/2013 01:51:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN ANDREW MICHAEL		7	159	Lot#:56 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 3
201307300003 08400	07/30/2013 09:32:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS ALLEN H				Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201307310003 10150	07/31/2013 07:54:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WISDOM JANET G		36	110	Lot#:96 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1
201307310003 11010	07/31/2013 10:32:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DK HOLDINGS LLC		41	22	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:22 Sub:KEYSTON E
									COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201307310003 11020	07/31/2013 10:32:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DK HOLDINGS LLC		41	22	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:22 Sub:KEYSTON E
									COMMERCIAL COMPLEX RESURVEY OF LOT 1
201307080002 76310	07/08/2013 02:19:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS DAVID		21	143	Lot#:5 Book:21 Pg:143 Sub:GREYSTO NE 9TH SECTOR
201307090002 77770	07/09/2013 09:39:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS CHERI B		23	124	Lot#:5 Book:23 Pg:124 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 1
201307090002 78050	07/09/2013 09:54:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNHILL WILLIAM L		16	84	Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:84 Sub:PARK FOREST SECOND SECTOR
201307090002 79630	07/09/2013 02:26:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DISNEY JERE M		32	85	Lot#:503 Book:32 Pg:85 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR PHASE II

201307100002 81330	07/10/2013 10:55:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARY CHRISTOPHE R T		35	6	Lot#:518 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:6 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 5TH SECTOR RESURVEY
									OF LOTS 7 516A AND 518 AND COMMON AREA B
201307190002 93430	07/19/2013 10:06:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	M & J PROPERTY INVESTMENT S LLC		25	58	Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:58 Sub:CVS ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201307190002 93440	07/19/2013 10:06:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	M & J PROPERTY INVESTMENT S LLC		25	58	Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:58 Sub:CVS ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201307180002 92470	07/18/2013 01:57:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAO VISHWANATH A		23	57	Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
	07/26/2013 01:51:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS DANA EBETTE		7	15	Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:15 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS THIRD SECTOR